

THREE VILLAGE INN SEASONAL PRICE LIST (NO SITE FEE)

	Minimum	April - October	November - March	February
Friday Night (6-11pm)	100 Adults	\$115	\$110	\$99
Saturday Night (7pm-12am)	125 Adults	\$125	\$115	\$99
Sunday Night (7pm-12am)	100 Adults	\$115	\$110	\$99
Saturday & Sunday Afternoon (12-5pm)	100 Adults	\$110	\$105	\$99
Barmitzvah Package	100 Guests	\$110 Adults	\$79 Teens	

OFF SEASON COMPLETE WEDDING PACKAGE (NOVEMBER - MARCH)

Includes first 100 guests & listed vendor amenities priced as per flyer Additional guests over the 100 included in package are charged at the seasonal price

WINTER SPECIAL: ANY JANUARY OR FEBRUARY DATE COMPLETE WEDDING PACKAGE DISCOUNTED \$1000

HOLIDAYS SUNDAYS ARE PRICED AS SATURDAY NIGHT

(Memorial Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, New Years Eve, Christmas Eve, Veterans Day and Independence Day) All other packages priced according to package amenities (Oldfield Wedding & Cocktail Wedding)
All prices quoted subject to 22% administration fee & NY sales tax

Maitre d' & staff gratuity is at your discretion

*A 22% administration fee and applicable taxes shall be added to all charges for the event. The administration fee is used to offset the administration of the event. This charge is not a gratuity and will not be distributed to employees who provide service to the guests as such. Maitre d' & staff gratuity not included and is at your discretion. You may choose to pre-pay gratuities and have that amount added to your balance upon the signing of this contract. You may also choose to pay gratuities on the date of your event.

Vendor meals are ½ price (if you use our house vendors their meals are no charge)

Children ages 4-10 are ½ price children under 4 years are no charge

Ceremony fee \$750 (½ hour) ceremony chair rental @ \$3 per ceremony chair

Valet parking \$150 per valet (3 minimum)

Extended Wedding Reception (1/2) hour, Including Bar \$7 per person

Extended Wedding Reception (1) hour, Including Bar \$10 per person

Extended Cocktail Hour (1/2) hour, Including Bar \$10 per person

**Guest arrival time must match the starting time of your event

DEPOSIT SCHEDULE: MAY CHANGE BASED ON EACH EVENTS PARAMITERS

\$2000 To reserve the date (non refundable)

Additional payments can be in the form of cash, personal check or certified check

Credit card payments not accepted after initial deposit of \$2000

Final payment must be cash or certified check only

Final guest count due (10 days prior) **floor plan due**

Final payment due (7) days prior to reception (cash or certified check only)